
COMM SE COR OF N1/2 OF SW1/4, RU
FOR POB, CONT W 659.25 FT, N 661
658.97 FT, S 662.12 FT TO POB. (

JACKSON THOMAS EDWARD II
234 SW GATLING CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04226-144

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
06/06/2023 SPF

11/26/2024 TW 10.01 13,600 85,500 4,005 9,595

STANDARD
3

73,001
19,240
95,095

105,841
0

105,841
HX HB 50,722

55,119
187,336

0

187,336

1416/1575 7/03/2020 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN E BARRETO

THOMAS EDWARD JACKS

1142/2481 1/31/2008 WD Q I 03 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES S BARRETO

STEVEN E BARRETO
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SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC

000050858 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2024

15553 M H 125 05/20/1999

2024HX Base Yr

234 SW GATLING CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,090 123.0000 121.77 132,729 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 64,294

UOP 520 25 130 8,707

1,480 1,090 73,001

BAS= W40 S24 UOP= S13 E40 N13 W40$ E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

UOP13

40

13

40

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 13 156.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,560

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,640

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,320

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 32 448.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 6,720

19,240

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


